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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.25MSPL     4MSPLIT     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Braden Bruning         M1924         1/19       12:01       12:01       35:00    5:39       34:59
2     Caleb Teague           M3539         1/43       11:59       23:27       35:44    5:46       35:42
3     Rick Garey             M4044         1/35       11:59       11:59       36:37    5:55       36:35
4     Alex Beecher           M2529         1/39       12:02       24:13       36:47    5:56       36:47
5     Jordi Lopez Ramot      M4044         2/35       11:58       24:15       37:21    6:01       37:17
6     Tim Kane               M3034         1/48       13:22       27:06       40:46    6:35       40:43
7     Jason Pukach           M2529         2/39       13:16       27:14       41:15    6:40       41:15
8     Craig Johnson          M2529         3/39       13:18       27:10       41:24    6:41       41:23
9     Tom Anderson           M3034         2/48       13:50       27:54       42:10    6:44       41:41
10    Jamie Martens          F4044         1/52       13:32       27:21       41:42    6:44       41:41
11    Mariano Legaz          M4549         1/39       14:01       28:05       42:05    6:47       42:02
12    Ryan Yamnitz           M3539         2/43       14:05       28:09       42:55    6:55       42:52
13    Brooke Watson          F3539         1/91       14:21       28:41       42:56    6:56       42:56
14    Miranda Clark-Ulrich   F1924         1/31       14:04       28:23       43:10    6:58       43:09
15    Jon Bohnsack           M3539         3/43       14:05       28:21       43:17    6:59       43:15
16    Brant Weeks            M2529         4/39       14:01       28:37       43:41    7:03       43:38
17    Jerry Diddle           M4549         2/39       15:07       29:24       43:43    7:03       43:40
18    Justin Knapp           M3539         4/43       14:44       29:16       44:16    7:08       44:07
19    Brad Wecker            M4549         3/39       14:45       29:31       44:36    7:12       44:33
20    Marc Garcia Lloveras   M4044         3/35       14:39       29:28       44:42    7:12       44:37
21    Jake Henderson         M2529         5/39       14:54       29:45       45:17    7:16       44:57
22    Casey Prohaska         F2529         1/80       15:13       30:04       45:26    7:17       45:07
23    Randy McDermott        M5559         1/19       14:42       29:59       45:24    7:20       45:22
24    Ben Gramkow            M3034         3/48       15:21       30:28       45:43    7:23       45:43
25    Dan Bartel             M6569          1/3       15:18       30:17       45:48    7:23       45:44
26    Vanessa Johnson        F3034         1/89       15:07       30:18       45:58    7:24       45:52
27    Jeff Lemire            M3539         5/43       15:24       30:16       46:05    7:25       45:56
28    Danny Faught           M3034         4/48       15:31       30:47       46:11    7:26       46:02
29    Karl Koelle            M4549         4/39       14:51       30:13       46:06    7:26       46:04
30    Cole Fricke            M3034         5/48       15:09       30:26       46:11    7:27       46:07
31    Blake Calvin           M1924         2/19       14:43       30:05       46:13    7:28       46:11
32    Eric Fowler            M2529         6/39       15:46       31:11       54:24    7:28       46:12
33    Ryan Ross              M4044         4/35       15:38       31:04       46:30    7:30       46:26
34    Andrew Newell          M3034         6/48       15:59       31:22       47:12    7:32       46:37
35    David Humenczuk        M3034         7/48       15:32       31:14       47:01    7:33       46:45
36    Joshua Malcolm         M3539         6/43       15:07       30:28       46:51    7:34       46:49
37    Warren Drucker         M2529         7/39       15:28       31:05       47:09    7:35       46:57
38    Ronald Burns           M4549         5/39       16:42       31:43       47:28    7:35       46:59
39    Paul Mast              M5054         1/19       15:24       30:51       47:25    7:38       47:14
40    Gary Morgan            M5559         2/19       15:08       30:59       47:25    7:38       47:19
41    Megan Spraul           F2529         2/80       15:22       31:16       47:27    7:39       47:21
42    Kendall Chenault       F1924         2/31       15:25       31:21       47:28    7:39       47:24
43    Eric Foreman           M3034         8/48       15:58       31:54       48:27    7:41       47:32
44    Mateo Ortega           M4044         5/35       15:31       31:24       48:56    7:42       47:43
45    Jason Kennedy          M4549         6/39       16:17       32:07       47:52    7:43       47:49
46    Luis Yin               M3539         7/43       15:14       31:17       48:01    7:43       47:49
47    Ben Patel              M4044         6/35       16:12       31:54       48:02    7:44       47:51
48    Joshua Peters          M2529         8/39       15:46       31:57       48:24    7:48       48:19
49    Casandra Peters        F2529         3/80       15:47       31:57       48:25    7:48       48:19
50    Steve Slater           M6064         1/10       16:31       32:24       48:31    7:49       48:21
51    Brandon Ferguson       M4044         7/35       15:35       31:56       48:28    7:49       48:25
52    David Mitchell         M4549         7/39       16:15       32:10       49:08    7:52       48:41
53    Gordon Mutune          M4044         8/35       15:02       31:47       49:05    7:52       48:43
54    Lance Rupert           M4044         9/35       15:28       32:14       48:58    7:54       48:53
55    Gustavo Pena           M5054         2/19       15:37       32:08       49:41    7:54       48:57
56    Ashley Wallace         M2529         9/39       15:15       31:52       49:11    7:56       49:09
57    Kaitlan James          F2529         4/80       15:45       32:12       49:21    7:57       49:12
58    Boo Evatt              F3034         2/89       16:51       33:10       49:40    7:59       49:25
59    Tim Baldridge          M4549         8/39       16:02       32:55       49:42    8:00       49:35
60    Fanny Leal             F18UN          1/9       16:16       33:07       49:48    8:02       49:47
61    Gillian Avila          F18UN          2/9       16:37       33:06       50:17    8:03       49:48
62    Kelsey Han             F2529         5/80       16:03       32:57       50:01    8:03       49:51
63    Ray Joslyn             M4549         9/39       16:11       32:30       49:58    8:03       49:52
64    Michelle Green         F3539         2/91       16:42       33:17       50:23    8:03       49:54
65    Justin Wenner          M3034         9/48       17:56       34:51       51:20    8:05       50:01
66    Rafik Saad             M3034        10/48       17:19       33:48       50:56    8:05       50:03
67    Idir Touati            M3034        11/48       17:19       33:48       50:56    8:05       50:03
68    Pat Hammond            M2529        10/39       16:51       33:12     1:00:01    8:05       50:03
69    Dennis Meade           M4044        10/35       15:28       32:41       50:13    8:06       50:10
70    Kyle Brennan           M1924         3/19       16:52       33:54       50:27    8:06       50:11
71    Angela Zimmer          F4044         2/52       16:40       33:22       50:32    8:07       50:17
72    Jill Gobel             F4549         1/54       16:49       33:30       50:54    8:08       50:24
73    Andy Cole              M1924         4/19       17:02       33:47       51:19    8:10       50:34
74    Sara Covert            F3034         3/89       17:52       34:22       50:55    8:10       50:36
75    Jeremiah Higgins       M3539         8/43       15:56       33:29       52:38    8:12       50:46
76    Margaret Gibson        F3539         3/91       16:55       33:46       51:03    8:13       50:51
77    Doug Colbert           M2529        11/39       17:56       34:51       52:26    8:15       51:07
78    Henry Grubb            M6064         2/10       16:56       33:41       51:36    8:16       51:14
79    Rich Beardmore         M5559         3/19       16:52       33:55       51:51    8:18       51:21
80    Carly Hysell           F3034         4/89       16:58       34:20       51:52    8:18       51:26
81    Katherine Rosenblatt   F2529         6/80       16:32       33:41       51:32    8:19       51:28
82    Clay Watkins           M4044        11/35       17:33       34:38       51:42    8:19       51:28
83    Shawna Elsey           F1924         3/31       17:45       34:49       52:22    8:20       51:37
84    David Peterson         M3034        12/48       16:36       34:03       55:35    8:21       51:41
85    Austin Werner          M1924         5/19       15:38       33:46       52:02    8:21       51:45
86    Shannon Barberich      F3539         4/91       17:48       35:06       52:14    8:21       51:45
87    Michael Faulconer      M6064         3/10       16:56       34:13       52:02    8:22       51:48
88    Joshua Johnston        M1924         6/19       16:50       34:09       52:09    8:23       51:53
89    Clarke Henning         M3539         9/43       17:01       34:17       52:24    8:24       52:00
90    Sara Diederich         F3539         5/91       17:39       34:58       52:25    8:25       52:04
91    Charlotte Matthews     F3034         5/89       17:19       34:44       52:27    8:25       52:06
92    Zachary Smith          M2529        12/39       15:46       32:19       52:10    8:25       52:07
93    John Heine             M3539        10/43       15:53       33:31       52:13    8:26       52:11
94    Andrew Fredrickson     M1924         7/19       17:04       34:11       52:25    8:27       52:20
95    Melissa Pfaff          F3034         6/89       17:00       34:29       52:30    8:27       52:21
96    Jeff Vossen            M4549        10/39       17:25       34:38       52:49    8:28       52:24
97    Ashley Kunze           F1924         4/31       16:47       34:07       52:47    8:28       52:27
98    Charley Bailes         M2529        13/39       17:53       35:27       52:44    8:28       52:28
99    Beth Swank             F3539         6/91       17:27       34:41       53:57    8:29       52:35
100   Kori Belton            F3539         7/91       17:19       34:40       56:22    8:29       52:35
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101   Derek Ramsey           M2529        14/39       17:05       34:49       53:17    8:31       52:44
102   Claire Carlson         F1924         5/31       18:07       35:34       53:08    8:33       52:55
103   Jason Cole             M4549        11/39       16:32       34:48       53:18    8:35       53:07
104   Josh Miller            M3034        13/48       17:33       35:26       53:25    8:35       53:09
105   Jennifer Goering       F5054         1/33       17:15       35:00       53:14    8:35       53:09
106   Timothy Prohaska       M5559         4/19       17:03       34:59       53:28    8:35       53:09
107   William Harris         M1924         8/19       17:44       35:22       54:29    8:36       53:17
108   Brian Otto             M3539        11/43       17:33       35:26       53:34    8:36       53:19
109   Aamer Almujahed        M3034        14/48       18:24       35:58       55:24    8:37       53:20
110   Clyde Lin              M3539        12/43       16:43       34:46       53:25    8:37       53:22
111   Danuta Wyskida -Surina F5054         2/33       17:14       35:06       53:35    8:39       53:31
112   Kirsten Myers          F3034         7/89       17:22       35:22       54:10    8:40       53:40
113   Ram Boppana            M2529        15/39       18:24       35:58       55:46    8:40       53:42
114   Kristina Gray          F3539         8/91       18:38       36:21       54:11    8:41       53:44
115   Jodi Martin            F3539         9/91       18:22       35:59       54:17    8:41       53:49
116   Jody Havens            F4549         2/54       18:03       35:42       54:21    8:42       53:51
117   Jenny Chronister       F4044         3/52       18:53       36:21       54:15    8:42       53:54
118   Tamara Hauschel        F2529         7/80       18:00       35:53       54:27    8:43       53:57
119   Seth Swank             M2529        16/39       18:55       37:19       57:10    8:43       53:58
120   Alexis Rickel          F2529         8/80       17:15       35:20       54:14    8:43       54:00
121   Chelsea Mackenzie      F3034         8/89       18:14       36:08     1:00:20    8:43       54:00
122   Clint Coffman          M3034        15/48       16:52       35:14       54:25    8:45       54:09
123   Matt McBride           M4549        12/39       17:55       35:47       54:34    8:45       54:12
124   Kristine Willoughby    F3034         9/89       18:11       36:12       54:53    8:46       54:15
125   Tom Adams              M4044        12/35       18:24       35:53       54:32    8:46       54:16
126   Elise Ramsey           F2529         9/80       17:33       35:41       54:52    8:46       54:19
127   Jason Plouzek          M2529        17/39       18:22       36:46       55:41    8:46       54:20
128   Alexandria Petigna     F2529        10/80       18:22       36:47       55:41    8:46       54:20
129   Monica Sumner          F4549         3/54       18:37       36:18       54:49    8:47       54:26
130   Kendric Beachey        M4549        13/39       18:29       36:42       55:35    8:49       54:36
131   Scott Randolph         M3539        13/43       17:52       36:02       55:16    8:51       54:52
132   Rosey Leary            F4549         4/54       18:40       36:52       55:25    8:52       54:58
133   Daniel Welty           M2529        18/39       17:57       36:30       55:31    8:54       55:07
134   Gabrielle May          F2529        11/80       18:37       36:45       56:14    8:55       55:10
135   Ryan Van Pelt          M3034        16/48       17:37       36:15       56:31    8:55       55:11
136   Matthew Whitehead      M3034        17/48       18:43       36:58       55:43    8:57       55:26
137   James King             M5559         5/19       18:20       36:30       55:52    8:57       55:26
138   Ramya Venugopalan      F3034        10/89       18:43       36:58       55:44    8:57       55:27
139   Stacy Shipley          F4549         5/54       18:37       37:05       56:00    8:57       55:28
140   Cj Rardin              M4044        13/35       18:28       37:11     1:02:06    8:58       55:31
141   Nicole Rottinghaus     F1924         6/31       18:00       36:26       56:03    8:58       55:33
142   Brian Lasker           M3034        18/48       18:20       36:32       56:20    8:58       55:33
143   Pat Moore              M4549        14/39       19:00       37:39       58:58    8:59       55:35
144   Russell Schroeder      M3539        14/43       19:42       37:42       56:18    9:00       55:42
145   Courtney Davis         F1924         7/31       18:55       37:20       58:56    9:00       55:45
146   Robyn Lucas            F3034        11/89       18:02       36:29       56:15    9:00       55:45
147   Kelly Goodfriend       F4044         4/52       18:52       37:21       57:16    9:00       55:47
148   Robin Conner           F3539        10/91       18:02       36:38       56:30    9:01       55:52
149   Jason Elliott          M4549        15/39       18:37       37:07       57:08    9:01       55:52
150   Robert Patton          M1924         9/19       18:37       37:27       56:36    9:01       55:53
151   Amber Laudick          F2529        12/80       18:39       37:22       56:59    9:02       56:00
152   Jt Aguilar             M2529        19/39       18:10       36:33       56:08    9:03       56:03
153   Mariana Wagner         F3034        12/89       18:10       36:33       56:08    9:03       56:03
154   Ming Xue               M3034        19/48       19:44       38:05       56:45    9:04       56:11
155   Jeff Bergmann          M4549        16/39       20:01       38:52       56:30    9:05       56:16
156   Michael Allen          M2529        20/39       19:28       38:10       57:01    9:05       56:17
157   Nate Harrison          M3539        15/43       18:10       36:27     1:03:09    9:05       56:18
158   John Kreider           M5559         6/19       18:57       37:59       57:56    9:06       56:20
159   Danai Wells            F2529        13/80       20:26       38:37       56:59    9:06       56:20
160   Sloan Marriott         F4044         5/52       19:25       38:00       56:53    9:06       56:21
161   Jessica Shirey         F2529        14/80       19:25       38:01       56:53    9:06       56:21
162   Alison Peterson        F3034        13/89       19:05       37:51       57:29    9:07       56:25
163   Aaron Ladage           M3539        16/43       19:05       37:51       57:29    9:07       56:25
164   Kaitlynn Kuhlmann      F2529        15/80       19:17       37:51       56:54    9:07       56:30
165   Bryan Ross             M3539        17/43       18:42       37:26       56:38    9:08       56:35
166   Melissa Clark          F3539        11/91       19:49       38:15       57:01    9:08       56:36
167   Matthew Henery         M1924        10/19       19:08       37:34       57:52    9:09       56:37
168   Chad Hall              M4044        14/35       18:05       37:04       58:15    9:09       56:41
169   Hillary Winzenried     F3539        12/91       19:49       38:15       57:12    9:10       56:47
170   Kevin Coriden          M5559         7/19       20:35       38:24       58:07    9:11       56:51
171   Kiran Kumar            M4044        15/35       20:09       38:40       57:58    9:11       56:53
172   Tonya Steffens         F4044         6/52       18:21       37:28       57:03    9:11       56:55
173   Jamey White            M4549        17/39       18:21       37:28       57:04    9:11       56:55
174   Kirstie Lindquist      F2529        16/80       18:45       37:35       57:53    9:12       56:57
175   Andrea Quenette        F3034        14/89       18:46       37:40       57:27    9:12       57:00
176   Rebecca Parris         F3539        13/91       18:25       37:11       57:31    9:13       57:03
177   Chandrashekar Poojari  M4044        16/35       20:17       39:01       58:08    9:13       57:03
178   Russell Johnson        M5559         8/19       18:50       37:44       58:58    9:13       57:04
179   Alaina Nichols         F1924         8/31       18:23       36:28       57:48    9:13       57:04
180   Kyle Hansen            M3034        20/48       19:32       38:37       57:35    9:13       57:05
181   Jamie Mast             F3539        14/91       18:48       37:47       57:13    9:13       57:06
182   Jillian Harris         F3034        15/89       18:49       37:48       57:15    9:13       57:08
183   Tannah Ernzen          F1924         9/31       17:56       37:01       57:26    9:14       57:08
184   Neal Anson             M3539        18/43       18:50       37:26       57:55    9:14       57:11
185   Sandeep Kumar          M3539        19/43       18:40       37:43     1:03:29    9:14       57:11
186   Allison Pina           F2529        17/80       19:30       38:20       57:49    9:14       57:11
187   Samantha Feulner       F2529        18/80       18:54       37:40       57:23    9:14       57:12
188   Bre Berroth            F3539        15/91       18:43       37:44       57:40    9:15       57:17
189   Bert Clothier          M5054         3/19       19:50       38:41       57:59    9:15       57:18
190   Olivia Clothier        F1924        10/31       19:51       38:41       57:59    9:15       57:18
191   Jay Rome               M3034        21/48       19:54       19:54       57:41    9:16       57:21
192   Don Mitchum            M4044        17/35       19:42       38:40       57:42    9:16       57:24
193   Stephanie Mina         F4044         7/52       18:47       38:01       57:38    9:16       57:24
194   Kevin Richmond         M4549        18/39       18:39       37:34       57:55    9:17       57:30
195   Morgan Nicholson       F2529        19/80       17:56       37:08       57:39    9:17       57:31
196   Rosanna Paat           F4044         8/52       18:47       38:02       57:46    9:17       57:32
197   Michael Tillett        M2529        21/39       17:27       36:40       57:38    9:17       57:33
198   Sam Vengmahavong       M5559         9/19       18:48       38:07       58:17    9:20       57:47
199   Derek Vanrensselaer    M4549        19/39       18:41       38:05       58:02    9:20       57:49
200   Hayden Kaustinen       M1924        11/19       18:00       37:41       58:02    9:20       57:50
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201   Lyes Khemouche         M2529        22/39       20:26       39:05       58:44    9:20       57:51
202   Ellen Wake             F3034        16/89       19:00       38:39       57:55    9:21       57:53
203   Katherine Eckart       F1924        11/31       19:04       38:33       58:09    9:22       57:59
204   Tisha Teasley          F3034        17/89       19:12       38:33       58:34    9:23       58:05
205   Courtney Newell        F2529        20/80       20:03       39:17       58:42    9:23       58:08
206   Mike Ruth              M5559        10/19       20:03       39:17       58:43    9:23       58:09
207   Randy Leiker           M5559        11/19       18:43       37:37       58:44    9:24       58:14
208   Linda Meyer            F3539        16/91       20:03       39:05     1:05:08    9:24       58:15
209   Kelly Foreman          M5559        12/19       19:28       39:07       59:15    9:26       58:23
210   Fermin Rodriguez III   M4044        18/35       18:03       37:20     1:24:32    9:26       58:26
211   Justin Schmidt         M3034        22/48       19:09       39:04       59:37    9:28       58:38
212   Elizabeth Bennett Monr F4044         9/52       19:01       38:40       58:54    9:28       58:41
213   Betsy Bellerive        F3539        17/91       19:07       38:56       59:08    9:29       58:44
214   Veselin Georgiev       M2529        23/39       19:26       39:06     1:00:37    9:29       58:47
215   Andy Beckman           M3539        20/43       20:23       40:21     1:00:18    9:31       58:54
216   Jennifer Hung          F2529        21/80       19:57       39:03       59:56    9:31       58:55
217   Tristan Patt           M3034        23/48       19:57       39:03       59:55    9:31       58:55
218   Christine Lawson       F3034        18/89       18:40       38:32       59:19    9:31       58:58
219   Matthew Landavazo      M3034        24/48       19:44       39:24       59:15    9:32       59:02
220   Joe Rysko              M4549        20/39       20:01       39:53       59:32    9:32       59:05
221   Thomas Cudd            M3539        21/43       19:41       39:17     1:00:03    9:32       59:06
222   Jeff Ashburn           M4549        21/39       19:33       39:02       59:10    9:33       59:10
223   Meredith Paranjothi    F4044        10/52       19:59       39:21       59:36    9:33       59:10
224   Karly Stowe            F3539        18/91       19:28       39:11       59:32    9:34       59:16
225   Alexandra Keelan       F3034        19/89       19:28       39:37       59:28    9:34       59:17
226   Kathi Nichols          F3539        19/91       19:20       39:22       59:38    9:34       59:18
227   Nece Hanks             F3034        20/89       20:53       40:41     1:00:04    9:35       59:20
228   Sarah Fairchild        F3539        20/91       20:12       40:15     1:01:02    9:35       59:24
229   Guenther Ottendorfer   M4549        22/39       19:57       39:53       59:43    9:36       59:27
230   Josiah Burger          M1924        12/19       20:52       40:58       59:46    9:36       59:28
231   Chase Baldridge        M2529        24/39       20:14       40:09       59:50    9:36       59:29
232   Beth Guy               F2529        22/80       20:14       40:09       59:50    9:36       59:29
233   Kelly Hancox           F3539        21/91       19:34       38:51     1:00:45    9:37       59:31
234   Tony Nguyen            M1924        13/19       19:00       39:25     1:00:03    9:37       59:32
235   Mike Lynch             M5559        13/19       18:51       38:53       59:49    9:37       59:32
236   Noah Burger            M1924        14/19       20:52       40:58       59:52    9:37       59:34
237   Rachel Burger          F1924        12/31       20:53       40:58       59:57    9:38       59:40
238   Darlene Winfrey        F3539        22/91       20:18       40:02     1:00:06    9:39       59:44
239   Natalie Enneking       F2529        23/80       20:18       40:01     1:00:06    9:39       59:44
240   Roger Curry            M70UP          1/1       19:04       39:01     1:00:01    9:39       59:46
241   Lindsay Beckman        F3539        23/91       20:23       40:21     1:01:10    9:39       59:46
242   John Barbour           M2529        25/39       20:46       40:25     1:01:09    9:40       59:49
243   Steve Vest             M3539        22/43       19:22       39:04     1:00:46    9:40       59:50
244   Marisa McClintock      F2529        24/80       19:51       39:52     1:06:01    9:40       59:51
245   Paulette Merrell       F6064         1/20       19:51       39:52     1:06:01    9:40       59:51
246   Jen Shubin             F3539        24/91       20:02       39:35     1:00:21    9:40       59:51
247   Gail Johnson           F5559         1/25       19:25       39:28     1:01:45    9:40       59:52
248   Kelly Carter           F3539        25/91       20:17       40:11     1:01:21    9:40       59:52
249   Emily Morris           F3034        21/89       20:47       40:43     1:00:48    9:40       59:53
250   Dominic Prapassorn     M3539        23/43       20:19       40:01     1:01:17    9:40       59:53
251   Heidi Morris           F2529        25/80       20:46       40:43     1:00:54    9:41       59:58
252   Peter Samyn            M1924        15/19       18:56       39:28     1:00:09    9:41       59:59
253   Mary Cloud             F3539        26/91       20:41       40:15     1:11:26    9:41     1:00:00
254   Chris McLagan          F4549         6/54       19:57       39:51     1:00:17    9:41     1:00:00
255   Marcelo Claure         M4549        23/39       19:58       39:51     1:00:17    9:41     1:00:00
256   Megan Zierlein         F3539        27/91       20:23       40:21     1:01:31    9:42     1:00:07
257   Andrea Rothstein       F3539        28/91       19:30       39:32     1:00:28    9:43     1:00:10
258   Leah McKune            F3539        29/91       20:30       40:15     1:01:35    9:43     1:00:10
259   Benjamin Gardner       M3539        24/43       19:56       39:48     1:00:47    9:43     1:00:13
260   Cassie Dunbar          F3034        22/89       20:52       40:47     1:00:59    9:43     1:00:14
261   Tami Podell            F5559         2/25       20:01       39:53     1:00:45    9:44     1:00:18
262   Victoria Holdsworth    F4044        11/52       19:19       39:20     1:01:17    9:44     1:00:19
263   Delaney Moody          F2529        26/80       20:54       41:00     1:01:35    9:44     1:00:20
264   Margaret Bright        F4044        12/52       20:04       40:10     1:00:46    9:45     1:00:24
265   Fred Willis            M4044        19/35       20:04       40:09     1:00:46    9:45     1:00:24
266   Galen Brown            M5054         4/19       19:20       39:50     1:02:00    9:46     1:00:28
267   Bao Hoang              M3034        25/48       20:30       40:23     1:01:54    9:46     1:00:31
268   Lisa Diorazio          F2529        27/80       20:36       40:30     1:01:46    9:46     1:00:31
269   Emily Banyas           F4044        13/52       20:04       40:21     1:05:49    9:49     1:00:48
270   Andrew Fairchild       M4044        20/35       20:12       40:25     1:02:27    9:49     1:00:49
271   Luis Huaman            M3034        26/48       19:19       40:55     1:01:58    9:49     1:00:50
272   Christi Skelton        F4044        14/52       20:04       40:21     1:05:53    9:49     1:00:51
273   Mike Noah              M5559        14/19       20:04       40:01     1:02:15    9:50     1:00:53
274   Jason Evans            M3539        25/43       21:37       41:54     1:03:38    9:52     1:01:04
275   Thomas Harris          M3034        27/48       18:33       40:47     1:02:10    9:52     1:01:04
276   Satishkumar Sadagopan  M4044        21/35       20:25       41:09     1:02:10    9:52     1:01:05
277   Maria Castillo         F3034        23/89       20:37       41:31     1:01:15    9:52     1:01:08
278   Gabrie Burriss         F1924        13/31       19:41       39:54     1:01:40    9:53     1:01:12
279   Vy Nguyen              M2529        26/39       21:33       42:02     1:02:42    9:53     1:01:12
280   Maureen Cook           F3034        24/89       21:33       42:03     1:02:42    9:53     1:01:12
281   Ashley Shadel          F3034        25/89       20:39       40:26     1:05:09    9:53     1:01:14
282   Jessica Cochran        F2529        28/80       20:39       40:55     1:01:55    9:54     1:01:17
283   Ari Burriss            F18UN          3/9       19:40       39:55     1:01:47    9:54     1:01:19
284   Jordan Claure          F3539        30/91       19:57       40:17     1:01:38    9:54     1:01:21
285   Max Caballero          M3539        26/43       20:00       40:18     1:01:38    9:54     1:01:21
286   Eric Stadler-Tobaben   M2529        27/39       19:27       40:15     1:02:45    9:55     1:01:26
287   Brenda Groskinsky      F5559         3/25       20:23       40:25     1:02:58    9:55     1:01:29
288   Katie Mitchum          F3539        31/91       19:55       40:23     1:01:50    9:56     1:01:32
289   Katie Lannom           F2529        29/80       20:19       40:45     1:04:57    9:56     1:01:32
290   Mason Garlich          M18UN          1/4       20:03       40:21     1:02:05    9:57     1:01:36
291   Jessica Carey          F3539        32/91       20:46       41:06     1:02:28    9:57     1:01:38
292   Laura Lind             F2529        30/80       21:42       42:13     1:02:25    9:58     1:01:42
293   Casey Coffey           F2529        31/80       21:03       41:47     1:08:46    9:58     1:01:43
294   Emily Mariscal         F2529        32/80       20:08       40:19     1:01:52    9:58     1:01:43
295   Tamra Jones            F3034        26/89       19:52       40:35     1:03:02    9:58     1:01:46
296   Alli Garlich           F3539        33/91       20:04       40:21     1:02:17    9:59     1:01:48
297   Rebecca Dvorak         F4044        15/52       19:55       40:21     1:02:30    9:59     1:01:49
298   Kenneth Wells          M3034        28/48       21:05       41:57     1:02:10    9:59     1:01:49
299   Rich Heidenreich       M4549        24/39       19:23       40:35     1:03:35   10:01     1:02:01
300   Shelby Roberts         F2529        33/80       20:47       41:18     1:02:37   10:01     1:02:02
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301   Gaile Loving           F6064         2/20       20:44       41:29     1:02:30   10:01     1:02:04
302   Constance Zuroske      F5054         3/33       20:47       41:18     1:02:41   10:02     1:02:06
303   Emily Reilly           F3034        27/89       20:37       41:05     1:03:29   10:03     1:02:14
304   Sam Johnson            M1924        16/19       20:37       41:05     1:03:29   10:03     1:02:14
305   Kayla Crossland        F5559         4/25       19:15       40:05     1:03:11   10:03     1:02:15
306   Lori McGhee            F3539        34/91       20:50       41:23     1:03:42   10:03     1:02:18
307   Carolyn Boos           F3034        28/89       20:46       41:32     1:02:48   10:04     1:02:21
308   Luke Baker             M18UN          2/4       21:24       41:33     1:04:00   10:04     1:02:22
309   Kent Evatt             M3539        27/43       19:43       41:10     1:02:23   10:04     1:02:23
310   Cassandra Coad         F4044        16/52       21:05       41:42     1:02:58   10:05     1:02:26
311   Chelsea Harvey         F2529        34/80       22:17       42:24     1:08:48   10:05     1:02:28
312   Danielle Vanderbilt    F3539        35/91       20:12       41:14     1:07:26   10:05     1:02:30
313   Kassidie Karns         F2529        35/80       22:05       43:02     1:03:07   10:06     1:02:33
314   Monty Stanley          M5559        15/19       22:06       42:48     1:04:24   10:08     1:02:47
315   Andrea Hickel          F2529        36/80       21:04       42:03     1:03:28   10:09     1:02:51
316   Lisa Lucas             F3539        36/91       20:48       41:31     1:09:40   10:09     1:02:52
317   Pam Hutchens           F3539        37/91       20:47       41:31     1:09:40   10:09     1:02:52
318   Tammy Hambleton        F5054         4/33       20:39       41:45     1:03:17   10:09     1:02:53
319   Elizabeth Hammons      F1924        14/31       22:22       42:47     1:13:48   10:10     1:03:00
320   Anne Wermedal          F1924        15/31       20:00       41:20     1:08:35   10:11     1:03:02
321   Chandra Horne          F4549         7/54       21:06       41:55     1:03:38   10:11     1:03:03
322   Paula Bolz             F5054         5/33       20:43       41:42     1:03:29   10:11     1:03:05
323   Kyle Metzger           M3034        29/48       20:04       43:14     1:04:21   10:12     1:03:13
324   Ben Jones              M3539        28/43       21:46       43:01     1:03:58   10:13     1:03:15
325   Ziad Amirat            M3539        29/43       20:27       20:27     1:04:15   10:14     1:03:22
326   Joseph Harrity         M3034        30/48       20:32       41:52     1:04:53   10:14     1:03:23
327   Holly Stefl            F3539        38/91       21:26       43:33     1:04:02   10:14     1:03:24
328   David Byrne            M4549        25/39       19:33       41:50     1:04:26   10:14     1:03:25
329   Ramya Kartikeyan       F3034        29/89       21:58       42:39     1:03:55   10:15     1:03:29
330   Amanda Kegley          F3034        30/89       21:03       42:11     1:04:14   10:16     1:03:34
331   Veronica Legaz         F4549         8/54       20:55       42:04     1:03:53   10:17     1:03:39
332   Sharon Cleaver         F4549         9/54       21:09       42:26     1:05:29   10:17     1:03:41
333   Amy Fox                F2529        37/80       21:10       42:09     1:04:30   10:17     1:03:42
334   Rachel Polk            F2529        38/80       21:57       42:37     1:05:39   10:17     1:03:43
335   Alexandre Baillargeon  M2529        28/39       21:57       42:37     1:05:39   10:17     1:03:43
336   Tami Elsey             F5054         6/33       21:04       42:28     1:04:30   10:17     1:03:44
337   Teresa Toal            F4549        10/54       20:05       41:47     1:31:18   10:17     1:03:45
338   Andrew Pierce          M3034        31/48       20:02       41:52     1:04:12   10:18     1:03:46
339   Alex Baker             M18UN          3/4       21:32       42:41     1:05:26   10:18     1:03:47
340   Darin Nichols          M4044        22/35       19:55       41:57     1:10:59   10:19     1:03:54
341   Madeline Gerloff       F18UN          4/9       22:09       43:59     1:05:35   10:20     1:04:02
342   Matthew Hutchings      M3034        32/48       22:08       43:59     1:05:36   10:20     1:04:03
343   Kelly Jones            F3539        39/91       21:54       43:26     1:04:47   10:21     1:04:04
344   Mike Flenthrope        M3539        30/43       21:03       42:53     1:05:14   10:21     1:04:05
345   Travis Mozden          M2529        29/39       19:29       39:51     1:04:21   10:21     1:04:08
346   Austin Schreiber       M2529        30/39       21:08       42:59     1:04:22   10:21     1:04:09
347   Erin Eades             F3034        31/89       21:09       42:30     1:04:22   10:22     1:04:11
348   Todd Schuster          M5054         5/19       21:23       42:53     1:05:17   10:23     1:04:17
349   Jennifer Coatney       F3034        32/89       20:20       42:05     1:05:56   10:23     1:04:21
350   Tania Baker            F4044        17/52       21:23       43:14     1:30:37   10:24     1:04:28
351   Todd Davis             M4549        26/39       20:43       42:03     1:12:41   10:25     1:04:29
352   Kathy Stender          F4549        11/54       21:33       43:04     1:06:08   10:25     1:04:30
353   Ashley Smyth           F3034        33/89       21:59       43:26     1:05:22   10:25     1:04:32
354   Gustavo Martin         M4044        23/35       21:57       43:41     1:04:59   10:25     1:04:33
355   Kate Sosna             F3034        34/89       21:11       42:53     1:20:54   10:27     1:04:41
356   Kari Johnson           F3539        40/91       20:48       42:31     1:14:27   10:27     1:04:42
357   Sara Nylund            F4549        12/54       20:44       42:16     1:05:53   10:27     1:04:43
358   Sarah Vanoosten        F3034        35/89       20:32       41:51     1:05:18   10:27     1:04:44
359   Ebony Banks            F3034        36/89       22:15       43:17     1:11:10   10:27     1:04:45
360   Mariah Alverson        F1924        16/31       21:06       42:27     1:07:51   10:28     1:04:48
361   Srinath Tridandapani   M3034        33/48       21:34       43:02     1:05:55   10:28     1:04:48
362   Kyle Nungester         M3034        34/48       21:35       43:02     1:05:55   10:28     1:04:49
363   Candace Villanueva     F1924        17/31       21:35       43:05     1:06:18   10:28     1:04:50
364   Tara Elliott           F3034        37/89       20:52       42:55     1:06:24   10:28     1:04:53
365   Amanda Dopson          F4044        18/52       21:58       43:25     1:06:29   10:29     1:04:56
366   John Edmonds           M5054         6/19       20:41       42:17     1:06:22   10:29     1:04:57
367   Christy Davis          F3539        41/91       21:24       43:15     1:31:06   10:29     1:04:58
368   Brenda Bishop          F5559         5/25       19:51       42:25     1:32:31   10:29     1:04:58
369   Staci Shanes           F4549        13/54       21:00       42:59     1:08:48   10:30     1:05:00
370   Louann Cunningham      F4044        19/52       21:33       43:15     1:14:00   10:30     1:05:00
371   Melissa Grafton        F3034        38/89       21:24       43:15     1:31:10   10:30     1:05:01
372   Robert Fisk            M3539        31/43       21:36       43:33     1:06:41   10:30     1:05:05
373   Jennifer Mabe          F3539        42/91       22:16       44:29     1:05:37   10:30     1:05:06
374   Joshua Wilson          M3539        32/43       22:30       44:47     1:07:40   10:31     1:05:08
375   Shakila Stewart        F3034        39/89       21:15       42:58     1:05:33   10:31     1:05:10
376   Jennifer Rucereto      F3034        40/89       21:45       43:40     1:11:31   10:31     1:05:10
377   Jay Shankar            M5054         7/19       21:04       43:11     1:06:14   10:32     1:05:13
378   Chad McKee             M4549        27/39       21:20       43:12     1:05:51   10:33     1:05:18
379   Allison Budimlija      F3539        43/91       22:17       44:30     1:05:52   10:33     1:05:21
380   Vickie Tucker          F5559         6/25       21:21       42:59     1:05:52   10:33     1:05:21
381   Rathnakar Chinthala    M4044        24/35       20:41       42:32     1:06:29   10:34     1:05:26
382   Michelle Meyer         F3034        41/89       21:54       44:39     1:06:28   10:34     1:05:30
383   Haley Robb             F2529        39/80       21:06       42:59     1:05:37   10:35     1:05:31
384   Sarina Sutton          F1924        18/31       21:06       42:59     1:05:37   10:35     1:05:31
385   Jami Pelzl             F4044        20/52       21:38       43:22     1:05:43   10:35     1:05:32
386   Vicky Qualls           F5054         7/33       21:23       43:01     1:06:12   10:36     1:05:40
387   David Taylor           M2529        31/39       22:15       44:28     1:06:23   10:38     1:05:50
388   Lauren Bugher          F2529        40/80       20:45       43:09     1:06:12   10:38     1:05:50
389   Natalie Villanueva     F1924        19/31       21:37       43:32     1:07:18   10:38     1:05:51
390   Amanda Stewart         F4044        21/52       21:27       44:15     1:06:13   10:38     1:05:52
391   Jess Garner            F3034        42/89       20:45       43:10     1:06:15   10:38     1:05:53
392   Erin Dreiling          F4044        22/52       21:27       44:15     1:06:14   10:38     1:05:53
393   Cathy Dunn             F4549        14/54       20:59       43:45     1:06:08   10:39     1:05:59
394   Jocelyn Raffaelle      F1924        20/31       20:04       43:21     1:30:38   10:39     1:06:01
395   Melanie Georgiev       F2529        41/80       21:58       43:47     1:07:53   10:40     1:06:01
396   Andrew Thornton        M2529        32/39       22:25       44:52     1:06:17   10:40     1:06:03
397   Christopher Perra      M2529        33/39       21:27       43:20     1:07:05   10:40     1:06:05
398   Holli Monahan          F2529        42/80       21:27       43:20     1:07:05   10:40     1:06:06
399   Laura Plaisance        F4044        23/52       22:03       43:53     1:06:31   10:40     1:06:06
400   Katie McAleese         F2529        43/80       22:01       43:55     1:06:23   10:42     1:06:18
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401   Jesse Stuckwisch       F2529        44/80       21:50       43:35     1:11:43   10:43     1:06:24
402   Carolyn McKune         F2529        45/80       21:50       43:36     1:11:43   10:43     1:06:24
403   Michelle Cormack       F4549        15/54       22:19       44:31     1:07:43   10:44     1:06:27
404   Wendell Smith          M4549        28/39       22:29       44:35     1:06:29   10:44     1:06:29
405   Sherry Wilson          F4549        16/54       21:38       43:58     1:07:24   10:45     1:06:34
406   Phillip Robles         M3034        35/48       20:50       43:12     1:06:43   10:45     1:06:36
407   Haihui Huang           F4549        17/54       22:01       44:14     1:10:27   10:46     1:06:41
408   Bryan Wagner           M5054         8/19       23:10       45:16     1:08:02   10:46     1:06:43
409   Darren Havens          M4044        25/35       20:12       42:44     1:06:46   10:46     1:06:44
410   Kristy Noel            F3034        43/89       21:02       43:47     1:07:09   10:47     1:06:45
411   Lorena Patino          F4044        24/52       21:03       43:32     1:07:15   10:48     1:06:56
412   Melissa Baker          F3539        44/91       44:19       44:19     1:10:41   10:48     1:06:57
413   Abby Stroup            F1924        21/31       21:13       43:30     1:07:42   10:49     1:06:58
414   Jorden Ryan            M3539        33/43       22:30       44:47     1:09:31   10:49     1:06:59
415   Stephanie Padley       F3034        44/89       21:22       44:12     1:07:43   10:49     1:07:01
416   Dave Carter            M5054         9/19       22:46       44:34     1:08:10   10:49     1:07:02
417   Aimee Kauffman         F1924        22/31       22:36       44:45     1:15:40   10:51     1:07:11
418   Sarah Heck             F3539        45/91       22:01       44:23     1:08:29   10:51     1:07:11
419   Allison Eichelberger   F2529        46/80       22:36       44:45     1:15:40   10:51     1:07:12
420   Norah Joslin           F4549        18/54       22:55       45:28     1:08:02   10:51     1:07:12
421   Jessica Fullner        F2529        47/80       22:41       45:04     1:07:47   10:51     1:07:13
422   Stephanie Freeland     F3034        45/89       22:31       44:21     1:07:58   10:52     1:07:17
423   Gabriel Diana          M4044        26/35       22:31       44:21     1:07:59   10:52     1:07:17
424   Matthew Scott          M3034        36/48       21:25       43:40     1:07:40   10:54     1:07:32
425   Seth Powers            M3034        37/48       21:26       43:40     1:07:40   10:54     1:07:32
426   Erin Teale             F4044        25/52       21:19       44:12     1:08:08   10:55     1:07:36
427   Helena Anderson        F3539        46/91       23:09       44:33     1:08:01   10:55     1:07:36
428   Katie Bushong          F3034        46/89       21:19       44:42     1:09:24   10:57     1:07:50
429   Jamie Williams         F3034        47/89       22:49       45:33     1:08:20   10:58     1:07:54
430   Hermie Gonzalez        F5054         8/33       21:27       44:32     1:08:47   10:58     1:07:58
431   Ashley Spore           F3034        48/89       21:37       44:23     1:08:57   10:59     1:08:04
432   Karen Yoakum           F6064         3/20       21:45       44:58     1:08:42   11:00     1:08:07
433   Lisa Jones             F4044        26/52       21:12       43:57     1:08:33   11:00     1:08:07
434   Rusty Whitham          M5054        10/19       21:40       44:24     1:09:22   11:00     1:08:08
435   Brandie Reyes          F2529        48/80       24:20       46:27     1:08:25   11:01     1:08:12
436   Shannon Dykhouse       F4549        19/54       21:19       44:12     1:08:48   11:01     1:08:17
437   Dale Richardson        M4549        29/39       21:31       44:52     1:10:16   11:02     1:08:19
438   David Agey             M4549        30/39       20:43       45:57     1:08:55   11:02     1:08:20
439   Ren Kolappan           M3539        34/43       22:06       45:07     1:09:24   11:02     1:08:23
440   Laura Parsons          F3539        47/91       21:49       44:36     1:09:50   11:03     1:08:27
441   Melissa Hess           F3539        48/91       21:26       45:55     1:09:05   11:03     1:08:27
442   Susie Vaughan          F5559         7/25       22:18       45:14     1:08:45   11:04     1:08:33
443   Jaime Gabel            F2529        49/80       23:13       45:50     1:09:12   11:04     1:08:34
444   Debbie Baker           F5559         8/25       22:39       45:17     1:09:48   11:05     1:08:37
445   Ruben Patino           M4044        27/35       20:22       45:15     1:08:57   11:05     1:08:38
446   Stephanie Wright       F4549        20/54       22:18       45:15     1:08:58   11:06     1:08:45
447   Catalina Izquierdo     F4044        27/52       22:12       45:14     1:09:16   11:07     1:08:50
448   Kayla Hoskins          F2529        50/80       21:19       44:40     1:10:00   11:07     1:08:52
449   Gavaskar Ramanathan    M3539        35/43       22:08       44:54     1:12:26   11:07     1:08:54
450   Olivia Roudebush       F1924        23/31       22:58       46:02     1:09:25   11:08     1:08:58
451   Kirsten Johnson        F2529        51/80       22:53       45:52     1:09:29   11:08     1:08:59
452   Brad Dameron           M4044        28/35       23:55       47:20     1:10:33   11:08     1:08:59
453   Clay Matheny           M2529        34/39       23:27       45:56     1:09:40   11:08     1:09:01
454   Courtney Stone         F4549        21/54       22:53       45:51     1:09:34   11:09     1:09:06
455   Karen Schuette         F5054         9/33       22:53       45:51     1:09:36   11:09     1:09:07
456   Amanda Rank            F2529        52/80       45:26       45:26     1:10:37   11:10     1:09:09
457   Pame Nickelsen         F4549        22/54       22:19       44:47     1:10:26   11:10     1:09:09
458   Jay Calderon           M2529        35/39       21:19       45:26     1:09:19   11:11     1:09:14
459   Stephanie Tolbert      F2529        53/80       22:07       44:59     1:09:40   11:11     1:09:20
460   Valerie Bridges        F4044        28/52       22:59       45:47     1:10:11   11:12     1:09:21
461   Dana Clary             F3034        49/89       21:54       45:07     1:10:18   11:12     1:09:21
462   Grant Jones            M4044        29/35       21:29       44:31     1:09:58   11:14     1:09:33
463   Hailey Lapin           F2529        54/80       22:26       45:50     1:10:34   11:14     1:09:35
464   Claudia Harris         F3034        50/89       22:06       45:02     1:10:49   11:15     1:09:41
465   Liz Karpel             F5054        10/33       23:18       45:24     1:11:06   11:16     1:09:50
466   Darlene Davis          F4549        23/54       22:13       45:46     1:18:02   11:16     1:09:50
467   Denny Gillard          M4549        31/39       22:31       45:06     1:10:38   11:17     1:09:54
468   Jana Willett           F5054        11/33       23:18       45:25     1:11:11   11:17     1:09:55
469   Renee Gillard          F4044        29/52       22:32       45:07     1:10:39   11:17     1:09:55
470   Debbie Daney           F4549        24/54       23:18       45:25     1:11:12   11:17     1:09:55
471   Lori Clark             F5054        12/33       22:34       45:44     1:10:59   11:18     1:10:00
472   Laura Nilan            F3034        51/89       23:07       46:17     1:10:41   11:18     1:10:01
473   Monica Lopez           F3539        49/91       22:07       45:34     1:17:25   11:19     1:10:05
474   Kit Ying Chan          F3034        52/89       22:26       45:47     1:10:32   11:19     1:10:06
475   Khanh Bergmann         F4044        30/52       22:38       46:25     1:10:25   11:20     1:10:11
476   Rachel Covert          F3034        53/89       23:19       47:16     1:10:33   11:20     1:10:14
477   Chris Wright           M5559        16/19       22:17       45:28     1:10:25   11:20     1:10:14
478   Mackenzie Armistead    F3034        54/89       21:28       45:05     1:10:28   11:21     1:10:16
479   Teri Knox              F5054        13/33       22:42       46:44     1:12:11   11:21     1:10:20
480   Monica Siesener        F3034        55/89       23:22       46:56     1:11:00   11:22     1:10:26
481   Liz Johnston           F3539        50/91       24:17       47:19     1:11:50   11:23     1:10:30
482   Yara Morgan            F4044        31/52       27:08       49:12     1:11:59   11:23     1:10:30
483   Maria Stover           F4044        32/52       24:21       47:57     1:11:45   11:23     1:10:31
484   Kelli Washington       F4549        25/54       23:11       46:44     1:12:24   11:23     1:10:32
485   Jag Thyagarajan        M4549        32/39       22:15       46:11     1:11:42   11:24     1:10:38
486   Kevin Kegley           M5054        11/19       23:18       46:45     1:11:21   11:25     1:10:41
487   Dawn Kegley            F5054        14/33       23:18       46:46     1:11:21   11:25     1:10:41
488   Harley Shanklin        M3539        36/43       24:20       48:25     1:11:22   11:26     1:10:47
489   Ashley Shanklin        F3034        56/89       24:20       48:25     1:11:23   11:26     1:10:47
490   Brenna Saunders        F3539        51/91       23:03       46:38     1:12:36   11:27     1:10:58
491   Maricruz Marin         F2529        55/80       22:59       46:51     1:12:00   11:28     1:11:00
492   Tiffany Schweer        F3539        52/91       24:15       47:01     1:12:27   11:28     1:11:01
493   Karla Calderon-Gomez   F2529        56/80       21:34       45:56     1:11:07   11:28     1:11:02
494   Mysti Martin           F4044        33/52       22:39       46:12     1:17:29   11:29     1:11:09
495   Richard Leaf           M3539        37/43       24:34       48:46     1:11:47   11:29     1:11:10
496   Kelly Stephenson       F3539        53/91       25:11       45:59     1:26:30   11:30     1:11:15
497   Jamie Hart             F3034        57/89       25:01       48:35     1:13:35   11:34     1:11:37
498   Jegen McDermott        F3539        54/91       25:01       48:35     1:13:35   11:34     1:11:37
499   Meghan McDermott       F2529        57/80       25:01       48:35     1:13:35   11:34     1:11:38
500   Kerrie Greenfelder     F4044        34/52       23:51       47:55     1:11:57   11:34     1:11:38
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501   Chris Pearson          M3034        38/48       25:32       49:31     1:13:01   11:34     1:11:40
502   Steven Servais         M4044        30/35       23:32       47:40     1:12:06   11:35     1:11:43
503   Cassandra Ansel        F3034        58/89       23:04       47:42     1:14:23   11:35     1:11:44
504   Jon Anderson           M6064         4/10       23:27       47:36     1:13:12   11:36     1:11:52
505   Valentina Dimaggio     F2529        58/80       24:12       47:46     1:12:32   11:36     1:11:53
506   Amy Kaupp              F3034        59/89       23:39       47:46     1:12:31   11:37     1:12:00
507   Amy Stewart            F4044        35/52       24:01       48:03     1:12:53   11:40     1:12:17
508   April Love             F3539        55/91       24:01       48:03     1:12:53   11:40     1:12:17
509   Patrick Smith          M3539        38/43       23:39       48:00     1:13:27   11:41     1:12:21
510   Mark Super             M3034        39/48       23:39       48:00     1:13:28   11:41     1:12:22
511   Kristin Super          F3034        60/89       23:39       48:00     1:13:28   11:41     1:12:22
512   Enid Crawford          F5054        15/33       23:24       47:20     1:20:49   11:41     1:12:22
513   Doug Buckles           M3034        40/48       24:52       48:45     1:12:53   11:41     1:12:25
514   Vanessa Steinroetter   F3539        56/91       24:44       48:58     1:13:21   11:44     1:12:41
515   Max Kniffen            M4044        31/35       22:00       46:44     1:13:18   11:44     1:12:44
516   Haley Bell             F1924        24/31       24:56       49:00     1:18:56   11:45     1:12:45
517   Lily Molik             F1924        25/31       24:56       49:00     1:18:57   11:45     1:12:46
518   Seanica Otterby        F2529        59/80       24:33       48:52     1:13:49   11:45     1:12:50
519   Francine Roling        F4549        26/54       23:32       47:43     1:13:40   11:46     1:12:56
520   Jennifer Heins         F3539        57/91       22:42       46:15     1:16:45   11:47     1:12:58
521   Laura Stadler-Tobaben  F2529        60/80       23:46       47:47     1:14:16   11:47     1:12:58
522   Brenda Vanlengen       F5054        16/33       25:01       48:53     1:14:27   11:47     1:12:58
523   Rachel Denny           F2529        61/80       23:47       47:47     1:14:18   11:47     1:13:00
524   Jiten Lad              M3034        41/48       23:50       48:49     1:24:05   11:48     1:13:04
525   Rachael Gordon         F4549        27/54       23:55       48:08     1:13:32   11:48     1:13:04
526   Jeanne Heitzman        F6064         4/20       24:32       48:11     1:13:45   11:48     1:13:06
527   Ellen Brewer           F3034        61/89       23:02       47:44     1:16:11   11:48     1:13:08
528   Tracey Matlak          F3539        58/91       24:11       48:52     1:13:28   11:49     1:13:12
529   Annie Gibson           F3539        59/91       24:39       49:13     1:14:05   11:50     1:13:20
530   Donna Carter           F6569          1/4       23:20       47:47     1:13:30   11:52     1:13:28
531   Cheryl Gutierrez       F5054        17/33       23:07       48:14     1:13:39   11:52     1:13:29
532   Bill Lang              M5054        12/19       22:21       47:53     1:13:50   11:52     1:13:30
533   Fia Maxwell            F3034        62/89       23:25       48:14     1:14:05   11:52     1:13:30
534   Tammy Kruse            F5559         9/25       23:25       46:52     1:15:22   11:52     1:13:30
535   Magen Albert           F3034        63/89       23:26       48:14     1:14:05   11:52     1:13:31
536   Jane Seibert           F6064         5/20       24:29       49:00     1:22:19   11:54     1:13:43
537   Judy Seibert           F6064         6/20       24:29       49:00     1:22:19   11:54     1:13:43
538   Amy Ratzlaff           F4044        36/52       23:43       47:54     1:15:26   11:56     1:13:53
539   Paul Harshman          M3034        42/48       23:52       49:15     1:15:20   11:57     1:14:02
540   Edgar Duran            M3034        43/48       22:37       48:09     1:14:09   11:57     1:14:04
541   Jeff King              M3034        44/48       23:16       47:31     1:25:23   11:57     1:14:04
542   Stephanie King         F3034        64/89       23:16       47:31     1:25:26   11:58     1:14:07
543   Joel Gordon            M1924        17/19       23:54       48:47     1:16:45   11:58     1:14:10
544   Megan Gordon           F1924        26/31       23:54       48:47     1:16:45   11:58     1:14:11
545   Martin Fijman          M4549        33/39       22:20       47:06     1:14:31   11:59     1:14:15
546   Kristin Polk           F3539        60/91       23:38       48:43     1:17:13   11:59     1:14:15
547   Janet King             F5559        10/25       23:21       47:31     1:25:36   11:59     1:14:16
548   Lorena Fijman          F4044        37/52       22:46       48:12     1:14:30   11:59     1:14:16
549   Daniel Dvorak          M4044        32/35       22:15       45:23     1:15:08   12:01     1:14:27
550   David Brown            M3539        39/43       24:17       50:19     1:15:30   12:06     1:14:59
551   Jana Brown             F3539        61/91       24:17       50:19     1:15:29   12:06     1:14:59
552   Jaileah Huddleston     F3539        62/91       23:41       48:04     1:16:30   12:07     1:15:05
553   Danielle Pippitt       F3539        63/91       24:53       50:16     1:15:36   12:08     1:15:09
554   Katelyn Slavik         F1924        27/31       23:38       49:15     1:16:59   12:11     1:15:31
555   Justin Pippitt         M3539        40/43       25:20       50:43     1:15:36   12:12     1:15:36
556   Addie Roudebush        F1924        28/31       22:58       48:54     1:16:07   12:13     1:15:40
557   Zachary Coffman        M2529        36/39       23:39       49:39     1:16:47   12:14     1:15:45
558   Katie Alexander        F3034        65/89       24:18       49:48     1:17:18   12:15     1:15:57
559   Faryle Scott           F3034        66/89       24:29       50:13     1:16:46   12:16     1:15:57
560   Carrie Field           F3539        64/91       23:59       49:03     1:17:04   12:17     1:16:04
561   Sherron French         F4044        38/52       23:56       49:33     1:16:32   12:18     1:16:11
562   Nathan Hughes          M4044        33/35       24:49       50:36     1:19:52   12:19     1:16:16
563   Diana Bertrand         F3034        67/89       24:15       50:24     1:23:29   12:19     1:16:16
564   Colleen Hughes         F3034        68/89       24:50       50:36     1:19:52   12:19     1:16:16
565   Megan Baird            F3034        69/89       24:24       49:51     1:17:38   12:19     1:16:19
566   Jessica Moore          F3034        70/89       23:58       50:34     1:16:54   12:21     1:16:29
567   Ellen Young            F6064         7/20       25:40       50:39     1:17:42   12:21     1:16:31
568   Patricia Richards      F5559        11/25       24:35       50:39     1:32:46   12:21     1:16:33
569   Maurita Johnson        F2529        62/80       24:21       50:30     1:16:51   12:22     1:16:37
570   Alice Craig            F4549        28/54       25:40       50:40     1:17:49   12:22     1:16:38
571   Tiffany Stepien        F3539        65/91       25:13       50:29     1:17:40   12:23     1:16:44
572   Malissa Riehl          F3034        71/89       23:39       50:37     1:18:20   12:25     1:16:52
573   Pat Pulver             M5054        13/19       26:10       51:52     1:17:35   12:25     1:16:56
574   Sabrina Hunter         F3539        66/91       25:46       51:22     1:19:14   12:29     1:17:20
575   Grace Williams         F3034        72/89       24:08       50:39     1:17:47   12:29     1:17:23
576   James Lubbers          M6569          2/3       26:13       51:47     1:18:35   12:30     1:17:26
577   Sherri Riedemann       F4549        29/54       25:50       51:11     1:18:50   12:31     1:17:33
578   Stacey Morrison        F4044        39/52       25:51       51:12     1:18:50   12:31     1:17:33
579   Tiffany Bears          F3034        73/89       24:20       50:08     1:18:16   12:33     1:17:44
580   Matthew Prusa          M4549        34/39       22:25       48:12     1:17:58   12:34     1:17:52
581   Christine Guerrero-Sti F5054        18/33       24:30       50:32     1:18:37   12:35     1:17:57
582   Laurie Eggers          F6064         8/20       25:37       51:30     1:18:16   12:37     1:18:08
583   Laura Vest             F3539        67/91       25:33       51:46     1:19:18   12:39     1:18:20
584   Jeonghye Seo           F4044        40/52       22:34       48:09     1:18:46   12:41     1:18:32
585   Crystal Probst         F3539        68/91       25:40       51:48     1:19:28   12:43     1:18:48
586   Scott Nichols          M4549        35/39       29:27       53:30     1:19:05   12:46     1:19:05
587   Kristie Servais        F4044        41/52       25:28       51:33     1:19:32   12:46     1:19:08
588   Ellen Ingram Sharratt  F4549        30/54       25:47       51:55     1:19:56   12:48     1:19:17
589   Sheri Smiley           F4549        31/54       25:18       51:38     1:23:37   12:48     1:19:19
590   James Ross             M6064         5/10       25:00       52:00     1:21:04   12:49     1:19:24
591   Kathlyn Kennedy        F5054        19/33       25:15       51:28     1:22:28   12:49     1:19:25
592   Kathy Kreider          F6064         9/20       25:50       52:01     1:21:17   12:50     1:19:28
593   Frances Horning        F5559        12/25       26:12       52:26     1:20:36   12:50     1:19:28
594   Jami Davis             M4549        36/39       26:30       52:51     1:20:57   12:51     1:19:34
595   Kira Johnson           F3034        74/89       26:18       52:59     1:20:10   12:52     1:19:42
596   Robert Louis           M4044        34/35       26:18       53:00     1:20:10   12:52     1:19:42
597   Andrew White-Hamilton  M3034        45/48       24:45       51:14     1:30:36   12:53     1:19:48
598   Sarah White-Hamilton   F2529        63/80       22:48       51:03     1:30:37   12:53     1:19:49
599   Calli Price            F2529        64/80       25:54       53:05     1:31:01   12:58     1:20:17
600   Tammy Orth             F2529        65/80       24:18       51:18     1:23:55   12:58     1:20:22
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601   Veronica Wolff         F5054        20/33       24:59       51:57     1:20:55   12:59     1:20:28
602   Kathleen Webb          F5559        13/25       27:16       53:56     1:22:13   13:00     1:20:35
603   Kimchheang Prak        M5054        14/19       25:33       52:01     1:21:34   13:01     1:20:37
604   Randal Batton          M5559        17/19       26:50       53:14     1:21:47   13:02     1:20:45
605   Tina Shekell           F5559        14/25       25:07       52:40     1:20:58   13:04     1:20:56
606   Tung Nguyen            M5054        15/19       24:50       52:09     1:22:51   13:05     1:21:03
607   Nancy Blanco           F3034        75/89       24:52       51:21     1:21:52   13:05     1:21:04
608   Beth Lange             F3539        69/91       26:02       53:10     1:23:03   13:05     1:21:05
609   Loree Love             F4044        42/52       27:07       54:01     1:22:55   13:09     1:21:26
610   Miesha Carr            F3034        76/89       25:13       51:46     1:22:00   13:10     1:21:37
611   Katie Loen             F3539        70/91       24:35       52:43     1:22:27   13:14     1:21:58
612   Alex Dejong            M2529        37/39       26:57       54:24     1:23:03   13:18     1:22:27
613   Ruby Crysler           F4549        32/54       25:43       53:10     1:24:06   13:20     1:22:38
614   Melanie Sigethy        F2529        66/80       25:57       53:06     1:23:51   13:21     1:22:40
615   Melinda Daughtry       F3539        71/91       25:58       53:07     1:23:52   13:21     1:22:41
616   Emma Poulsen           F18UN          5/9       29:01       55:47     1:25:22   13:22     1:22:47
617   Michele Avery          F5054        21/33       27:21       55:48     1:23:41   13:23     1:22:52
618   Cara Christianson Rile F3034        77/89       27:21       55:49     1:23:41   13:23     1:22:53
619   Zoe Poulsen            F18UN          6/9       28:31       55:54     1:25:22   13:23     1:22:53
620   Amy Perez              F2529        67/80       26:48       55:40     1:23:14   13:23     1:22:56
621   Yovana Rodriguez       F2529        68/80       26:48       55:40     1:23:14   13:23     1:22:56
622   Darlene Schuman        F5559        15/25       27:40       55:04     1:23:48   13:23     1:22:57
623   Caroline Kangethe      F3034        78/89       26:10       53:47     1:24:06   13:24     1:23:03
624   Nick Nash              M3539        41/43       27:18       54:52     1:26:30   13:25     1:23:07
625   Matthew Nash           M2529        38/39       27:18       54:52     1:26:30   13:25     1:23:07
626   Anthony Salmons        M2529        39/39       27:30       55:22     1:25:11   13:29     1:23:32
627   Tasha Delotelle        F4549        33/54       27:21       55:05     1:25:18   13:31     1:23:46
628   Alisa Smith            F4549        34/54       28:08       55:34     1:25:46   13:32     1:23:51
629   Avery Stratton         F1924        29/31       25:58       54:59     1:24:09   13:34     1:24:03
630   Earla Quesenberry      F5559        16/25       26:14       54:25     1:25:07   13:38     1:24:26
631   Glenda Vandusen        F5054        22/33       26:41       54:55     1:25:06   13:41     1:24:47
632   Christina Bachman      F4044        43/52       27:28       55:57     1:24:51   13:42     1:24:51
633   El Pomerantz           M5054        16/19       26:16       54:57     1:26:24   13:44     1:25:04
634   Andrea Crane           F3034        79/89       25:31       54:45     1:25:15   13:45     1:25:13
635   Kelli Smith            F2529        69/80       25:58       53:11     1:26:07   13:47     1:25:26
636   Colin Janicek          M1924        18/19       27:02       56:00     1:27:00   13:49     1:25:37
637   Jessica Janicek        F1924        30/31       27:00       55:58     1:27:00   13:49     1:25:37
638   Jason Yoder            M3034        46/48       27:14       56:04     1:26:55   13:51     1:25:46
639   Catherine Yoder        F5559        17/25       27:14       56:04     1:26:55   13:51     1:25:46
640   Shannon Shriver        F4044        44/52       28:02       56:48     1:26:46   13:51     1:25:50
641   Janice Loudon          F5559        18/25       26:27       55:06     1:27:00   13:54     1:26:04
642   Amy Connelly           F3539        72/91       27:12       56:13     1:27:34   13:55     1:26:14
643   Kallie Putnam          F2529        70/80       28:16       56:53     1:26:43   13:55     1:26:16
644   Julie Vandal           F4044        45/52       29:29       57:50     1:27:31   13:56     1:26:17
645   Amelia Hund            F3539        73/91       30:04       57:55     1:28:12   13:59     1:26:39
646   Kathleen Mundie        F6064        10/20       27:52       56:42     1:27:31   14:00     1:26:42
647   Deb Rupert             F3539        74/91       29:09       57:30     1:27:17   14:00     1:26:47
648   Jill Nusbaum           F3539        75/91       29:07       59:53     1:29:29   14:01     1:26:48
649   Jodi Danziger          F3539        76/91       29:07       59:53     1:29:29   14:01     1:26:48
650   Lora O'Lone            F5559        19/25       28:38       57:27     1:28:18   14:01     1:26:54
651   Lisa Clark             F4044        46/52       28:59       58:20     1:28:19   14:05     1:27:13
652   Brandi Peterson        F4044        47/52       29:00       58:21     1:28:19   14:05     1:27:13
653   Darcie Gentry          F5054        23/33       32:56     1:06:20     1:28:57   14:10     1:27:44
654   Hayley Harman          F3539        77/91       27:35       55:10     1:29:54   14:12     1:28:00
655   Vijay Ainapurapu       M4549        37/39       27:19       56:12     1:38:46   14:13     1:28:04
656   Glenn Borchardt        M6064         6/10       28:42       57:38     1:28:32   14:14     1:28:13
657   Brandy Luedtke         F3034        80/89       28:43       58:39     1:31:35   14:26     1:29:25
658   Caroline Mathu         F3539        78/91       27:44       58:03     1:37:47   14:28     1:29:38
659   Jim Lourentzos         M6569          3/3       27:02       58:26     1:30:07   14:30     1:29:47
660   Lisa Liebold           F3539        79/91       30:25       59:59     1:31:51   14:34     1:30:15
661   Redahlia Person        F3539        80/91       30:26     1:00:02     1:31:51   14:34     1:30:15
662   Melanie Clegg          F5559        20/25       29:08       58:12     1:31:28   14:35     1:30:18
663   Cynthia Crockett       F3034        81/89       28:54       58:05     1:36:51   14:36     1:30:26
664   Carolyn Maddox         F3539        81/91       28:53       58:05     1:36:52   14:36     1:30:26
665   Carol Coburn           F6569          2/4       29:14       59:26     1:43:29   14:36     1:30:29
666   Christina Blake        F4549        35/54       30:17     1:01:25     1:32:39   14:42     1:31:07
667   Angelica Mariscal      F3539        82/91       29:44       59:41     1:31:16   14:42     1:31:07
668   Julie Martin           F3539        83/91       30:06     1:00:32     1:32:23   14:43     1:31:10
669   Nicole Hooker          F3034        82/89       30:05     1:00:31     1:32:24   14:43     1:31:10
670   Mary Gustin            F3539        84/91       29:00     1:00:57     1:32:11   14:47     1:31:37
671   Ruth Phillips          F6569          3/4       29:06       59:51     1:32:54   14:48     1:31:43
672   Renea Burg             F3539        85/91       29:08       59:16     1:32:54   14:48     1:31:44
673   Travisray Salyers      M1924        19/19       29:54     1:01:30     1:33:23   14:53     1:32:11
674   Sylvia Taylor          F70UP          1/2       30:17     1:01:54     1:33:44   14:53     1:32:12
675   Alyssa Ramos           F18UN          7/9       28:02       58:21     1:33:21   14:55     1:32:26
676   Joseph Ramos           M3034        47/48       28:02       58:20     1:33:21   14:55     1:32:26
677   Jayme Ramos            F3539        86/91       28:02       58:21     1:33:21   14:55     1:32:26
678   Mandy Reary            F3539        87/91       31:04     1:01:55     1:41:59   14:56     1:32:32
679   Ralph Erwin            M6064         7/10       31:27     1:02:18     1:34:06   15:00     1:32:55
680   Gloria Kreider         F70UP          2/2       30:38     1:01:25     1:34:37   15:01     1:33:01
681   Jami Castaldi          F4549        36/54       29:53     1:01:08     1:33:38   15:03     1:33:15
682   Taylor Rees            F2529        71/80       33:22     1:09:25     1:35:53   15:06     1:33:32
683   Christine Burke        F4549        37/54       30:19     1:01:16     1:34:17   15:07     1:33:43
684   Shari Strickling       F4549        38/54       31:36     1:03:37     1:37:13   15:16     1:34:38
685   Brenda Little-Wilson   F5559        21/25       31:51     1:03:03     1:35:59   15:18     1:34:49
686   Amy McClure            F4044        48/52       31:47     1:03:14     1:35:49   15:21     1:35:05
687   Kim Johnson            F5054        24/33       31:47     1:03:13     1:35:49   15:21     1:35:06
688   Ellen Bergstrom        F2529        72/80       31:34     1:03:35     1:37:00   15:21     1:35:06
689   April Johnson          F3034        83/89       31:08     1:02:20     1:35:23   15:22     1:35:16
690   Jonna Walker           F5054        25/33       31:36     1:03:38     1:38:11   15:26     1:35:36
691   Janice Rodgers         F5054        26/33       29:04     1:00:44     1:36:17   15:26     1:35:39
692   Rochelle Niedringhaus  F5559        22/25       29:04     1:00:44     1:36:17   15:26     1:35:40
693   Toby Moore             M4549        38/39       31:31     1:03:31     1:37:13   15:27     1:35:45
694   Katherine Moore        F4549        39/54       31:33     1:03:33     1:37:14   15:27     1:35:46
695   Don Cage               M5559        18/19       31:30     1:03:48     1:37:06   15:27     1:35:47
696   Amanda Willis          F2529        73/80       30:14     1:01:54     1:37:14   15:28     1:35:52
697   Megan Duggan           F2529        74/80       30:15     1:01:55     1:37:13   15:28     1:35:52
698   David Harshman         M3034        48/48       31:24     1:02:06     1:37:11   15:29     1:35:54
699   Kimberly Dexter        F3034        84/89       32:14     1:04:10     1:38:36   15:34     1:36:26
700   Shelley Dailey         F4549        40/54       31:41     1:03:50     1:37:30   15:36     1:36:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    2.25MSPL     4MSPLIT     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Donna Stucky           F5054        27/33       30:33     1:05:00     1:38:12   15:36     1:36:40
702   Jacquelyn Florez       F3539        88/91       30:33     1:05:00     1:38:12   15:36     1:36:40
703   Krystle Dalke          F3034        85/89       30:34     1:05:01     1:38:13   15:36     1:36:41
704   David Eggers           M6064         8/10       30:29     1:03:22     1:36:53   15:37     1:36:44
705   Marnie Mellencamp      F6064        11/20       32:34     1:04:27     1:38:38   15:40     1:37:04
706   Amanda Covey           F4044        49/52       31:11     1:03:43     1:39:44   15:40     1:37:07
707   Faith Covey            F18UN          8/9       31:21     1:03:51     1:39:45   15:42     1:37:16
708   John Stapleton         M6064         9/10       30:52     1:02:58     1:38:06   15:42     1:37:16
709   Lisa Rasmussen         F5054        28/33       32:15     1:04:17     1:38:59   15:44     1:37:30
710   Dana Bova              F4549        41/54       31:24     1:04:23     1:38:45   15:47     1:37:51
711   Sandy Sparks           F6569          4/4       31:48     1:04:30     1:38:10   15:50     1:38:09
712   Jessica Wehrli         F2529        75/80       31:32     1:04:18     1:39:37   15:51     1:38:12
713   Becki Cage             F5559        23/25       31:38     1:04:18     1:40:16   15:58     1:38:56
714   Tonya McCallister      F4044        50/52       34:37     1:06:51     1:40:19   15:59     1:39:03
715   Randy Byrd             M5054        17/19       35:25     1:12:25     1:53:26   16:02     1:39:23
716   Penny Terwelp          F4549        42/54       32:42     1:05:49     1:40:51   16:05     1:39:39
717   Susan Gardner          F6064        12/20       31:39     1:04:32     1:39:58   16:06     1:39:47
718   Laura Hendricks        F3034        86/89       32:28     1:07:22     1:41:34   16:09     1:40:02
719   Kayla Harrity          F3034        87/89       32:28     1:07:23     1:41:34   16:09     1:40:03
720   Alisa Mueller          F4549        43/54       32:42     1:05:49     1:41:30   16:11     1:40:17
721   Stephani Leonard       F2529        76/80       31:01     1:05:40     1:40:46   16:15     1:40:44
722   James Bland            M5054        18/19       33:09     1:07:02     1:41:06   16:19     1:41:06
723   Becky Luna             F5559        24/25       33:14     1:07:03     1:44:19   16:24     1:41:40
724   Sydne Dickinson        F6064        13/20       33:35     1:07:01     1:44:18   16:28     1:42:01
725   Susan Olander          F6064        14/20       33:35     1:07:01     1:44:19   16:28     1:42:02
726   Vicki Stuckwisch       F6064        15/20       33:36     1:07:00     1:44:19   16:28     1:42:02
727   Briana Kile            F2529        77/80       38:47     1:13:21     1:43:18   16:30     1:42:15
728   Brian Frick            M5559        19/19       33:17     1:07:44     1:53:17   16:38     1:43:03
729   Sandy Frick            F5559        25/25       33:18     1:07:44     1:53:18   16:38     1:43:04
730   Dixie Scharf           F6064        16/20       32:42     1:06:16     1:44:41   16:39     1:43:08
731   Pamela Hartley         F2529        78/80       32:56     1:07:19     1:44:22   16:39     1:43:08
732   Brian Kipper           M4549        39/39       33:52     1:09:19     1:44:24   16:39     1:43:08
733   Aileen McDaniel        F1924        31/31       32:56     1:07:20     1:44:22   16:39     1:43:09
734   Tracy Kipper           F4549        44/54       33:53     1:09:19     1:44:24   16:39     1:43:09
735   Pamela Riggle          F4549        45/54       32:47     1:08:08     1:44:41   16:45     1:43:46
736   Sandra Jacobs          F5054        29/33                             1:44:18   16:50     1:44:18
737   Cindy Negrete          F4549        46/54       35:51     1:10:20     1:45:03   16:50     1:44:19
738   Kris Moyer             F5054        30/33       35:51     1:10:20     1:45:03   16:50     1:44:19
739   Mariah Smith           F3034        88/89       34:48     1:10:19     1:45:52   16:56     1:44:55
740   Julie Lorenz           F5054        31/33       33:04     1:09:12     1:46:24   16:58     1:45:10
741   Robyn Arthur           F4549        47/54       33:03     1:09:12     1:46:24   16:58     1:45:10
742   Isabel Cavitt          F18UN          9/9       33:21     1:09:25     1:48:01   17:03     1:45:41
743   Samantha Speake        F2529        79/80       33:22     1:09:24     1:48:17   17:06     1:45:56
744   Richard Jones          M6064        10/10       36:39     1:08:13     2:13:14   17:08     1:46:10
745   Christy Ellis          F3539        89/91       36:40     1:08:12     2:13:14   17:08     1:46:10
746   Robi Jones             F5054        32/33       36:39     1:08:13     2:13:17   17:08     1:46:12
747   Natalie Gress          F3539        90/91       36:40     1:08:12     2:13:17   17:08     1:46:12
748   Marisha Smith          F4549        48/54       35:46     1:11:17     1:49:24   17:10     1:46:21
749   Jennifer Geldon        F4549        49/54       35:49     1:11:20     1:49:29   17:11     1:46:28
750   Gail Soto              F6064        17/20       33:40     1:06:50     1:50:30   17:12     1:46:32
751   Glenda Pallister       F6064        18/20       33:40     1:06:49     1:50:30   17:12     1:46:32
752   Joyce Neves            F6064        19/20       34:21     1:09:55     1:47:40   17:12     1:46:37
753   Lauren Lamendola       F3034        89/89       34:42     1:10:50     1:47:50   17:19     1:47:17
754   John Puhak             M4044        35/35       34:22     1:10:18     1:50:25   17:33     1:48:43
755   Michelle Wojda         F4044        51/52       36:33     1:14:34     1:50:16   17:34     1:48:50
756   Kathy Rademaker        F4549        50/54       36:32     1:14:20     1:50:16   17:34     1:48:51
757   Julia White            F5054        33/33       34:03     1:10:34     1:52:07   17:50     1:50:28
758   Theresa Turk           F4549        51/54       36:50     1:14:48     1:53:54   18:13     1:52:56
759   Cynthia Turk           F4549        52/54       36:50     1:14:47     1:53:54   18:13     1:52:56
760   Kyle Hoffman           M18UN          4/4       38:56     1:17:34     1:57:06   18:45     1:56:12
761   Edward Hoffman         M5054        19/19       38:57     1:17:36     1:57:05   18:45     1:56:13
762   Pamela Hoffman         F4549        53/54       38:56     1:17:35     1:57:07   18:45     1:56:13
763   Francis Chege          M3539        42/43     1:38:54     1:38:54     1:58:52   19:01     1:57:50
764   Claire Ross            F6064        20/20       38:09     1:19:54     2:03:18   19:37     2:01:34
765   Kate Raclin            F4549        54/54       48:07     1:13:36     2:11:49   19:45     2:02:22
766   Amy Dunham             F4044        52/52       40:06     1:20:45     2:03:16   19:45     2:02:25
767   Jennie Capps           F3539        91/91       40:06     1:20:45     2:03:18   19:46     2:02:27
768   Mychel Weston          F2529        80/80       39:28     1:21:18     2:03:17   19:51     2:02:58
769   Derek Mitchell         M3539        43/43     1:00:47     1:00:47     2:45:37   26:34     2:44:41
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